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DESCRIPTION

BASE BID — POOL RENOVATION:
ALTERNATE BID 1 — WATER SLIDE:
ALTERNATE BID 2 - FILTER ROOM:
ALTERNATE BID 3 — ELECTRICAL ROOM:

LUMP SUM BID SUBTOTAL (BASE AND ALTERNATES):

ALLOWANCES (BASE AND ALTERNATES):
LUMP SUM BID TOTAL:

Village of Jackson Center
Municipal Pool Renovations

January 7, 2020
TOTAL
COoSt

$332,000.00
$158,000.00
$99.000.00
$25,000.00
$614,000.00
$30,700.00
$644,700.00

Shinn Bros. Inc.
Celina, OH

TOTAL
COsT

$423,000.00
$150,000.00
$87,000.00
$9.000.00
$669,000.00
$30,700.00
$699,700.00

Westerheide
Construction Co.
Sidney, OH

TOTAL
COSsT

$415,500.00
$155,900.00
$89,000.00
$9.500.00
$669,900.00
$30,700.00
$700,600.00

Arcon Builders Ltd
Arcanum, OH

TOTAL
COST

$422,500.00
$165,000.00
$92,000.00
$12,500.00
$692,000.00
$30,700.00
$722,700.00




